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AA 1.5V R6 carbon battery From http://

Product Name?

AA 1.5V R6 carbon battery

Description & Superiority?
1>Size AA, R6P

Carbon battery

dry battery

2>Nominal Voltage: 1.5V

3>Min. order: 50000pcs

Product attributes:

Place of original?China (Mainland) Guangdong
Brand:DISHY

Model No.:R6P

Type:zinc Carbon

Rated voltage:1.5V

Size:AA

Rated capacity:90mins
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Certification?CE, UL, MSDS, SGS

Color?Green

MOQ: 50000pcs

FOB price?USD0.079-0.143/pcs

Port?FOB Shenzhen Port

Payment?T/T, Western Union

Supply capacity?1000000 Piece / Pieces / Month

Delivery period?3-15 working days after your conformation

Packaging?4/S carton size: 37.5x18.5x22mm, 60psc/box, 1200pcs/carton

4/B carton size: 45x28x12mm, 48pcs/box, 480pcs/carton

Package as customers' requirement

Product details?Our company is Shenzhen Dishy High Technology Ltd, which is a professional rechargeable

battery manufacture, with the production line in Jiaxing, Dongyang and in Shenzhen, because of good quality and

after service, we have obtained a widely good reputation in some other countries, he export rate is more than 70%

1>Carbon battery R6P

2>Nominal voltage: 1.5V

3>Average weight: 15.5(g)

4>Diameter: 14.0(mm) Height: 50.0(mm)

5>shelf life: Syears

6>R6P

IEC Nominal voltage| ~ Nominal
package

Dimensions of carton

Nominal package

Service life

BOX

CTN

Test condition

Duration

215
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R6P

1.5v

4/S

37.5x18.5x22

60

1200

4/B

45x28x12

48

480

10?7 60min/d 0.9V

?340min
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NRILIRE (certificates approved)
4[4 ik (24H Tel) :400-777-50
Http:www.dishy-battery.com
pisHy DISHY Battery, Environment-Friendly
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