

AA 1.5V R6 carbon battery From http://

Product Name?						
AA 1.5V R6 carbon battery						
Description & Superiority?						
1>Size AA, R6P						
Carbon battery						
dry battery						
2>Nominal Voltage: 1.5V						
3>Min. order: 50000pcs						
Product attributes:						
Place of original?China (Mainland) Guangdong						
Brand:DISHY						
Model No.:R6P						
Type:zinc Carbon						
Rated voltage:1.5V						
Size:AA						
Rated capacity:90mins						



Certification?CE, UL, MSDS, SGS

Color?Green

MOQ: 50000pcs

FOB price?USD0.079-0.143/pcs

Port?FOB Shenzhen Port

Payment?T/T, Western Union

Supply capacity?1000000 Piece / Pieces / Month

Delivery period?3-15 working days after your conformation

Packaging?4/S carton size: 37.5x18.5x22mm, 60psc/box, 1200pcs/carton

4/B carton size: 45x28x12mm, 48pcs/box, 480pcs/carton

Package as customers' requirement

Product details?Our company is Shenzhen Dishy High Technology Ltd, which is a professional rechargeable battery manufacture, with the production line in Jiaxing, Dongyang and in Shenzhen, because of good quality and after service, we have obtained a widely good reputation in some other countries, he export rate is more than 70%

1>Carbon battery R6P

2>Nominal voltage: 1.5V

3>Average weight: 15.5(g)

4>Diameter: 14.0(mm) Height: 50.0(mm)

5>shelf life: 5years

6>R6P

IEC	Nominal voltage	Nominal package	Dimensions of carton	Nominal package		Service life	
				вох	CTN	Test condition	Duration

2/5



Product Info

http://

R6P	1.5V	4/S	37.5x18.5x22	60	1200	10? 60min/d 0.9V	?340min
		4/B	45x28x12	48	480		

3/5



公司以获得 (certificates approved): UL、UN 全国统一电话 (24H Tel):400-777-50 Http:www.dishy-battery.com DISHY Battery, Environment-Friendly



http://

5/5